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Women / XG / Sr C1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Knight383
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.900 9.800 9.7759.400 38.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Miller162
Texas Champions

9.100 9.600 9.5009.050 37.250
5 4T 4T 13T 2 

2 

Layla Poche456
Infinite Bounds

8.850 9.775 9.7008.850 37.175
8T 2 7T 4T 3 

3 

Rebecca Gaw497
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.525 9.6258.700 37.050
4 6T 11 7 4 

4 

Margaret Lambert332
Lone Star

8.650 9.750 9.7508.850 37.000
14 3 7T 2* 5T

5T

Mia DiDomenico112
Aerial Athletics

8.850 9.350 9.7509.050 37.000
8T 11 4T 2* 5T

5T

Abby Stringfield192
JCC Dallas

8.700 9.475 9.6509.125 36.950
13 9 3 6 7 

7 

Anavaleria Martinez274
Katy KIPS

9.350 8.700 9.6009.150 36.800
3 17 2 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Nevelle370
Zenith

8.900 9.500 9.5508.750 36.700
6T 8 10 10T 9 

9 

Molly Ellis372
Zenith

8.900 9.525 9.5258.250 36.200
6T 6T 14 12 10 

10 

Ariel Zambeck345
Lone Star

8.300 9.450 9.5758.850 36.175
18 10 7T 9 11 

11 

Daytona Stubbe290
Moseley Gymnastics

8.500 9.600 9.3508.675 36.125
16T 4T 12 17 12 

12 

Lucy Diaz158
Texas Champions

9.400 9.125 9.7007.875 36.100
2 12 16 4T 13 

13 

Rachel Wegener194
JCC Dallas

8.850 9.025 9.5508.600 36.025
8T 14 13 10T 14 

14 

Katherina Sokolova364
WOGA

8.500 8.650 9.5009.050 35.700
16T 18 4T 13T 15 

15 

Maddie Moran202
Win Kids

8.600 8.975 9.4757.900 34.950
15 15 15 16 16 

16 

Brooke Brady278
Lobo Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.1007.450 34.400
12 13 17 19 17 

17 

Paulina Lizarraga154
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 9.5007.150 34.250
8T 16 18 13T 18 

18 

Emma Levey481
Moxie Gymnastics

8.200 8.550 9.1505.600 31.500
19 19 19 18 19 

19 
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